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Exemple de montage des chariots sur un pont
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489 Chariots pour ponts
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This document/drawing is the property of RopTech inc. 
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Tolerance
Sauf annotation / Except where noted
INCH: frac. ±1/32, .XX ±.01; .XXX ±.005
METRIC: X ±0.8; .X ±0.5; .XX ±0.13
ANGLE: ±.5°

Equivalence
INCH MM

Usinage
Facultatif
Obligatoire
Interdit

.0005
.001
.002
.005
.008
.010
.015
.025
.050
.100 2.54

1.27
.64
.38
.25
.20
.13

.013
.03
.05
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Position de transport

Position possible de remisage

Montage double pour
transport sécurisé


